
Offers Good
Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025

Over $150
in Savings!

www.ktasuperstores.com
Vegetable Potstickers  pg.36

Rice Krispies with
Mochi Crunch  pg.18

Garlic Shrimp Scampi
pg.42

www.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.com



Rice Krispies with 
Mochi Crunch
pg.18

Hoku Kamakou 
KTA Express Kealakekua Store Director

@ktasuperstores        youtube.com/ktasuperstoreshi

Aloha KTA ‘ohana, As summer winds down, we're embracing the rhythm of a new 
season—one that brings busy school days, long weekends and a return to familiar 
routines. Whether you’re packing school lunches, planning a Labor Day gathering or 
simply fi nding your fl ow this fall, KTA is here to help you start strong.

From fresh produce and ready-to-go bentos to local snacks and BBQ essentials, 
we’ve got everything you need to fuel your week or feed a crowd. And as the days 
get just a little shorter, it’s the perfect time to slow down and savor time with  ‘ohana.

Thank you for letting us be a part of your table and your traditions. Since 1916, we’ve 
been proud to serve our island community—and we look forward to sharing this next 
season with you, too.

With aloha, Your KTA ‘Ohana



Grocery .............................................4

Perishables ................................... 40

Health & Beauty ............................48

Household ......................................52

Wines & Spirits ............................. 60

Coupon Index ................................63

Coupons

Vegetable 
Potstickers
pg.36

Garlic Shrimp 
Scampi
pg.42

Sign up to receive our Coupon Book with Quick & ‘Ono recipes and 
$150 in savings at ktasuperstores.com/stay-in-touch or scan the code!

The recipes within are provided as suggestions only as part of our service to customers and are intended for use by 
persons having appropriate technical skill, at their own discretion and risk. KTA Super Stores cannot guarantee that 
favorable results will be obtained from their use, and assumes no obligation or liability and makes no warranties with 
respect to these recipes.

Growing up, Chef Malcolm "Maka" Kwon 
never imagined a career as a Chef, but 
his passion for food has taken him from 
culinary school on Oahu to becoming 
Executive Chef at many restaurants 
including Sarento's, Pint & Cork on Maui. 
Chef Maka is currently the Executive Chef 
at Nick's Fishmarket in Kihei.

Featured Chef 

Malcolm
“Maka” Kwon 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

69¢

4

Tomato

Essential 
Everyday 
Sauce
8 oz.

ea. 

Original, Hot or Vegetarian

Hormel 
Chili with 
Beans 
15 oz. 

97¢

Beef or Chicken

Sweet Sue
Broth
Buy!
14.5 oz.

ea. 

439339 Velveeta Cheese 16 oz. 

or Kraft Mac & 
Cheese Dinner 4 cups

Kraft Deluxe Mac & 
Cheese or Velveeta
Shells Dinner 12 to 14 oz. ea. ea. 

No Preservatives

Dinty
Moore
Beef Stew
20 oz.

399

229

Make spaghetti!

Essential 
Everyday 
Pasta Sauce
24 oz. 

ea. 

Snow’s Chopped,
Minced Clams
6.5 oz. or

Clam Juice
8 oz.

2 $4

2 $6

f
o
r

f
o
r



5
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1301-30

1315-40

122-100

Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025
Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025

Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025

Box Dinner

Kraft Mac
& Cheese
5.5 to 7.25 oz.

99¢
ea. 

Make musubi!

Hormel
Spam
12 oz.

Without coupon 4 for 13.00 limit 6 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

4 $12f
o
r ea. set

Enriched Macaroni Product

Essential Everyday
Pasta Savings!
12 to 16 oz. 

Without coupon 1.79, limit 10 per coupon
149

ea. 

In Oil or Water 

Bumble Bee 
Chunk Light Tuna 
5 oz. 

Without coupon 1.39, limit 8 per coupon
99¢

ea.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.6

Black, Garbanzo, Pinto or Kidney

Bush’s Best
Organic
Beans
15 oz.

2 $3 2 $4f
o
r

f
o
r

519

Regular or 25% Less Sodium

Libby’s 
Corned
Beef
12 oz.

ea. 

89¢

From Concentrate 

Jumex
Nectar 
Sale!
11.3 oz. 

ea. 

High in fi ber!

Bush’s Best
Baked
Beans
16 oz.

Assorted

Badia
Chili 
Pods
3 oz.

30% OFF
REGULAR 
PRICES

429

Classic

Wendy’s
Chili with 
Beans
15 oz.

239

Crafted Black Ripe

Lindsay
Sliced
Olives
3.8 oz.

429

Black Pitted or Sliced

Lindsay
Snack and 
Go! Olives
4 cups 

ea. ea. 



7
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1338-30

1311-30

1306-50

Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025
Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025

Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025

Medium or Large

Lindsay Ripe 
Black Olives
6 oz.

In Tomato Sauce 

Van Camp’s 
Pork and Beans 
8 cans 

Without coupon 10.99, limit 5 per coupon
1049

ea. 

Regular or Reduced Sodium 

Bush’s Best Beans
Black, Garbanzo, Cannellini, 
Kidney, Great Northern
or Pinto 15 to 16 oz.   

Without coupon 1.39 limit 10 per coupon Excludes Organic & Chili
109

ea. 

Black or Pinto 

La Costeña Whole
or Refried Beans 
19.75 to 20.5 oz. 

Without coupon 2.49, limit 6 per coupon
219

ea. 

2 $450f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.8

ea. 

Made with real broth or herbs!

Heinz
Homestyle
Gravy
12 oz.

269

Real

Oscar Mayer
Bacon Bits or
Recipe Pieces
2.8 to 3 oz.

2 $6

2 $5

f
o
r

f
o
r

Table Cream

Nestlé
Media
Crema
7.6 oz.

Reg., No Salt Added or Basil, Garlic & Oregano

Hunt's
Tomato
Paste
6 oz.

129
ea. 

329

Marinade & Grilling

Kona Coast
Teriyaki
Sauce
14.5 to 15 oz.

ea. 469

Hot

Mezzetta
Chili
Peppers
32 oz.

Have a movie night!

ACT II
Microwave 
Popcorn 
3 bags 

2 $4f
o
r

269

Salsa Picante

Tapatío
Hot
Sauce
10 oz.



9
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1339-100

1318-30

1321-30

Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025
Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025

Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025

Mezzetta Peppers,
Peperoncini or 
Vegetables 
16 oz.

2 $550
Excludes Deli-Sliced

f
o
r

Seasoned Coating 

Kraft Shake ‘N Bake
or Oven Fry Mix
4.2 to 5 oz. 

Without coupon 3.99, limit 5 per coupon
369

ea. 

100% Natural

Hunt’s Diced or 
Stewed Tomatoes
14.5 oz.

Without coupon 2.27, limit 8 per coupon
197

ea. 

Crunchy or Stand ‘n Stuff 

Old El Paso
Taco Shells
10 to 12 count

2 $6f
o
r ea. set

Without coupon 2 for 7.00, limit 3 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

Crunchy or Stand ‘n Stuff 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.10

229

Hot dog topper!

Heinz
Sweet
Relish
12.7 oz.

199

100% Natural 

Heinz 
Yellow 
Mustard 
14 oz. 

329259

Gourmet

Heinz Malt
or Red Wine
Vinegar
12 oz.

Original

Heinz
Cocktail
Sauce
12 oz.

ea. ea. 



11
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1303-100

1302-50

Thick & rich taste!

Heinz Tomato 
Ketchup
32 oz. 

Without coupon 5.39, limit 5 per coupon
489

ea.

Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025
Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025

Distilled

Heinz Apple Cider
Flavored Vinegar
128 oz.

Without coupon 5.49, limit 5 per coupon
449

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

2 $4f
o
r

12

Quality

Del Monte
Tomato
Ketchup
24 oz.

629 879

Original or Butter Flavor

Crisco
Shortening 
Sticks 
20 oz., 3 ct. 

Refi ned

Crisco
Organic 
Coconut Oil
27 oz. 

ea. 

159

Chicken or Beef

Kitchen Basics
Bone
Broth
8.25 oz.

ea. 

799

Spread & Dressing

Best Foods
Plant Based
Mayo
30 oz.

399

Best Foods
Mayonnaise
Real, Garlic Aioli
Dip & Spread or
Spicy Dressing
11.5 oz.

ea. 

199

Crunchy!

Vlasic
Sweet
Relish
10 oz.

ea. 299

Fresh Packed Pickles 

Vlasic
Kosher Dill
Spears 
24 oz.



13
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1317-50

1304-50

121-50

Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025
Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025

Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025

Chicken, Beef or Vegetable

Kitchen Basics
Stock for Cooking
32 oz.

239
ea. 

Canola or Vegetable 

Crisco
Pure Oil 
128 oz.

Without coupon 14.49, limit 5 per coupon
1399

ea. 

Drizzle over salad!

Wish-Bone 
Dressing
15 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 6.50, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $6f
o
r ea. set

Real

Best Foods
Mayonnaise
48 oz.

Without coupon 8.49, limit 5 per coupon
799

ea. 

Excludes Organic



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.14

2 $4 2 $15f
o
r

f
o
r

Regular or Zero Sugar

Glacéau
Vitamin
Water
20 oz.

Regular or Zero Sugar

829

100% Caff eine Free

Pero Instant
Natural
Beverage
7 oz.

619

Organic & Gluten Free

Oregon Chai
Original Chai 
Tea Latte
Concentrate 32 oz.

949

Naturally Decaff einated

Sanka 
Instant 
Coff ee
8 oz. 

759

Original Roast 

Maxwell House
Instant 
Coff ee
8 oz. 

819

Marshmallow Super Value Pack

Swiss Miss 
Hot Cocoa 
Mix 
30 envelopes 

ea. 

No Sugar Added 

Swiss Miss
Hot Cocoa
Mix
8 count

359

Assorted Sparkling Flavors

Topo Chico 
Sabores
Water
8 cans - 12 oz. 



15
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Regular or Zero

Powerade 
Sports Drinks 
28 oz. 

3 $5f
o
r

1352-20

1350-30

1348-20

Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025
Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025

Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025

Non GMO

Stash Tea
Savings!
18 to 20 bags

329
ea.

Without coupon 3.49, limit 5 per coupon

Traditional or Dark Roast 

Yuban Ground 
Coff ee 
25.3 to 27.9 oz. 

Without coupon 14.19, limit 3 per coupon
1399

ea. 

Marshmallow, Variety Pack, Milk or Dark Chocolate

Swiss Miss 
Hot Cocoa Mix 
8 envelopes

Without coupon 3.19, limit 5 per coupon
289

ea.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

449

2 $6 1099f
o
r

16

Organic

Nixie
Zero Sugar
Soda
12 oz.

Non GMO

Cocolove 100%
Coconut 
Water
16.9 oz.

Apple, Fruit or Tropical Punch

Lakewood 
Littles Organic 
Juice Boxes
8 ct. - 6.75 oz.

Value Size

Cocolove 100% 
Coconut 
Water
64 oz.

ea. 

Apple or Blends

Mott’s
100% Juice
Drinks
64 oz.

399 479

No Sugar Added

Mott’s 100%
Apple
Juice
6 btls. - 8 oz.

ea. 

299

Coff ee & Milk Beverage 

Dunkin' 
Iced 
Coff ee
13.7 oz. 

ea. 659Coca-Cola, Sprite
or Dr. Pepper Soda
10 mini cans - 7.5 oz. ea. 

4 $7f
o
r



17
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1307-50

12-100

1347-20

Electrolytes + Antioxidants

Mela Watermelon
Water
16.9 oz.

Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025
Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025

Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025

Refreshing!

AriZona 
Drinks
22 oz.

Zero added sugar!

Woodstock Organic 
Banana Water 
16.9 oz. 

Without coupon 2 for 5.50, limit 6 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

Without coupon 3 for 8.00, limit 4 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $450

3 $750

ea. set

ea. set

f
o
r

f
o
r

Drink Savings!
Coca-Cola, Dr. Pepper, Fanta, 
Seagram’s Ginger Ale, Sprite, 
Barq’s Root Beer, Fresca Soda 
or Peace Tea 12 cans - 12 oz.

Without coupon 7.99, limit 4 per coupon
779

ea. 

3 $4f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.18

439

Wildly Delicious

Bear
Naked
Granola
12 oz.

ea. 597

Kellogg’s Cereal
Rice Krispies, Corn Flakes, 
All Bran Buds, Honey 
Smacks 12 to 22 oz.  
or Variety Pack 
10 count 

ea. 

Rice Krispies with 
Mochi Crunch 
Created by Chef Maka Kwon

Visit ktasuperstores.com/recipes or scan the code for recipe videos and more!



19
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1305-40

Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025

Kellogg’s Cereal
Cocoa Krispies, Apple Jacks,
Frosted Flakes, Corn Pops, 
Frosted Mini Wheats or 
Froot Loops 8.8 to 16 oz. 

497
ea.

Without coupon 5.37, limit 6 per coupon

Rice Krispies with Mochi Crunch

Melt butter in a large pot over medium-low heat. Add marshmallows and stir until melted. 
Mix Rice Krispies and mochi crunch in a large bowl. Remove marshmallow mixture from 
heat and stir in the Rice Krispies mixture. Press into a greased baking pan. Cool to room 
temperature, then cut into desired pieces. Enjoy!

4 tbsp. butter  

5 cups mini marshmallows

5 cups Rice Krispies cereal  pg.19

1 cup mochi crunch or arare

1 large baking pan (greased)

Servings: Pair With:Total Time:
Serves 10 45 minutes Hawaiian Sun

Drinks pg.21



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.20

359

Strawberry

Essential
Everyday
Preserves
18 oz.

2 $7f
o
r

Liquid Drink 
Mix Deals!
Kool-Aid, mio,
Crystal Light 
or Tang
1.62 oz. 

379
Apple, Fruit Punch or Berry 

Capri Sun 
100% Juice 10 pouches 

639
Chocolate Covered 

Hawaiian Sun 
Macadamia Nuts
2 count

Chocolate Covered Mac Nuts

Hawaiian Sun 
Kona Krunch, Hawaii or 
70% Cacao 5 to 6 oz.2 $3f

o
r

269

Concord 

Essential 
Everyday 
Grape Jelly 
18 oz.

569

Organic Red Seedless 

Wild Harvest
Jumbo 
Raisins
15 oz. 

Organic Red Seedless 

789

Creamy

Wild Harvest 
Almond 
Butter 
12 oz. 



21
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1353-30

123-50

1308-50

Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025
Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025

Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025

179

Fill with ice cream!

Essential Everyday
Ice Cream Cups
1.75 oz. - 12 count

Fruit or Tea

Hawaiian Sun
Natural Drinks
6 cans - 11.5 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 7.50, limit 6 sets (3 cases) per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

2 $7ea. set

f
o
r

Creamy or Crunchy

Wild Harvest Organic 
Peanut Butter Spread
16 oz. 

Without coupon 5.19, limit 5 per coupon
489

ea. 

Regular or Roarin’ Waters 

Capri Sun Juice Drinks or
Country Time Lemonade
10 pouches

Without coupon 2 for 6.50, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

2 $6 ea. set

f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.22

Authentic

Atoria’s Lavash
Flatbread or 
Naan Bread
10 oz.

ea.679

Oroweat Buns 
100% Whole Wheat,
Golden Seeded, 
Potato or 
Onion
8 count

100% Whole Wheat,
Golden Seeded, 

Superior

Oroweat
Keto
Bread
20 oz. loaf

849
Artesano or Honey Wheat

Sara Lee
Bakery
Bread
20 oz. loaf

639549
ea. ea. 



23
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1323-40

1322-40

Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025
Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025

Oroweat Bread
100% Whole Wheat, Oatnut,
Sweet Hawaiian, Buttermilk,
Country Potato, Multi or 
12 Grain 24 oz. loaf

Without coupon 7.39, limit 4 per coupon
699

ea.

Pre-Sliced

Ball Park Burger
or Hot Dog Buns
8 count

Without coupon 4.99, limit 4 per coupon
459

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

499

24

Passionfruit Filled Shortbread

The Lilikoi
Patch Lilikoi
Cakes
4.24 oz., 4 ct.

ea. 

289 2 $5f
o
r

Rosemary Garlic Parmesan 

Red Lobster 
Biscuit
Mix 
11.36 oz. 

Easy to make!

Krusteaz Honey 
Cornbread & 
Muffi  n Mix 
15 oz. 

Sweetened  

Baker’s Angel 
Flake Coconut 7 oz. 2 $4f

o
r 339

Classic Mix

Jell-O
No Bake
Cheesecake
11.1 oz.

239

Original or Sugar Free

Log
Cabin
Syrup
12 oz.

ea. 

Blueberry Pie Filling & Topping

Duncan Hines
Comstock
More Fruit
21 oz.

479

549

Dry Roasted

Nakihalani
Farms 
Edamame
12 oz.

ea. 



25
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

120-30

1320-50

1326-40

Tropical 

The Lilikoi Patch
Soft Dried Fruit
3.5 oz.

Without coupon 4.99, limit 5 per coupon
459

ea. 

Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025
Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025

Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025

Quick & easy!

Krusteaz Pancake
or Waffl  e Mix
25.2 to 32 oz.

329
ea. 

Regular or Zero Sugar

Jell-O Pudding
& Pie Filling
1 to 3.9 oz.

Without coupon 5 for 6.50, limit 3 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

5 $6f
o
r ea. set

Original or Sugar Free 

Hunt’s Snack
Pack Pudding
12 cups - 3.25 oz.

Without coupon 3.99, limit 5 per coupon
369

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.26

100% Pure

Argo
Corn
Starch
16 oz.

899

Gluten-Free

King Arthur 
Baking Co.
Almond Flour
16 oz. 

479

Unbleached & Unenriched

King Arthur
Baking Co. 
Cake Flour
32 oz.

529Nestlé Toll House
Chocolate Morsels
10 to 12 oz. ea. 

399
ea. 

Make a sundae!

Hershey’s 
Syrup 
Sale!
22 to 24 oz.

Assorted

Hershey’s 
King Size
Candy
2.2 to 3.5 oz.

2 $4

2 $5

f
o
r

f
o
r ea. 299

Powdered, Light or Dark Brown

Essential
Everyday
Sugar
32 oz.

Sweetened

Nestlé Carnation
Condensed
Milk
14 oz.

299
ea. 



27
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1319-30

1313-50

1314-50

Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025
Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025

Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025

Vitamin D added!

Nestlé Carnation
Evaporated Milk
12 oz.

2 $4f
o
r

Pure 

Essential Everyday 
Granulated Sugar 
4 lbs. 

Without coupon 2 for 8.50, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $8 ea. set

f
o
r

Whole Wheat, White or Bread

King Arthur Baking 
Co. Flour Sale!
5 lbs. 

Without coupon 6.79, limit 5 per coupon
649

ea. 

Hershey’s Dessert Fixings
Baking Chips 8 to 12 oz., Shell,
Topping, Syrup 7 to 15 oz.
or Reese's Creamy 
Peanut Butter 18 oz. 

Without coupon 2 for 7.50, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $7f
o
r ea. set



Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.28

Pancake & Baking

Betty Crocker
Bisquick
Mix
Original 40 oz. 

679

Supreme Walnut

Betty Crocker
Delights
Brownie Mix
16.5 oz.

399



29
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1324-30

All-Purpose

Gold Medal
Flour
5 lbs.

Without coupon 5.99, limit 5 per coupon
569

ea.

Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.30

Non-GMO

Back to 
Nature
Crackers
4 to 7 oz.

2 $9f
o
r

Nabisco Snacks
Nutter Butter Wafers 
10.5 oz., Nilla Wafers 
11 oz. or Honey Maid 
Graham Crackers 
12.2 to 14.4 oz.

2 $8f
o
r

Nabisco Savings!
belVita Biscuits, Energy 
Snack Bites 5 to 8.8 oz.,
Teddy Grahams 10 oz.
or Premium Crackers
9 to 16 oz.

499399

Keepin’ it real!

Back to 
Nature
Cookies
7.5 to 9 oz.

ea. ea. 

Cracker or Pretzel

Combos 
Flavored
Snacks
6.3 oz.

2 $5f
o
r

2 $3f
o
r

Frutips
2.1 oz. or

Haribo
Gummies
4 to 5 oz.

459Arnott’s Tim Tam
Biscuits 5.8 to 7 oz.

659

Stand Up Pouch

Dove
Promises
Chocolate
6.74 to 7.61 oz.

ea. 

ea. 



31
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1334-100

1346-30

1345-100

Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025
Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025

Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025

Bite Sized

Pretzelized
Pretzel Crackers
6.5 oz.

399

Without coupon 2 for 4.00, limit 12 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $3f
o
r ea. set

Mars or Wrigley 
Assorted Singles
Candy, Gum 1.08 to 2.17 oz. 
or Gum 14 to 18 count

Selected

Wrigley, Airheads or
Russell Stover Candy
2 to 7.2 oz. bag

Without coupon 2.29, limit 12 per coupon
199

ea.

Nabisco Snack Crackers
3.5 to 8.5 oz. or 

Chips Ahoy! Cookies 
7 to 13 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 9.00, limit 6 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

2 $8f
o
r ea. set



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.32

1197

Original or Flavored 

Glenwood
Beef Jerky
Strips
6 oz. 

599579

Original or Flavored

Kaimana 
Ahi Tuna
Jerky
1.5 to 2 oz.

Kaimana Flavored

Wicked Wahoo
or Salmon
Jerky
2 oz.

ea. ea. 

Baked Corn Snacks

Barbara’s
Cheese 
Puff s
5.5 to 7 oz.

Aged White Cheddar

Pirate’s Booty
Rice & Corn
Puff s
4 oz.

Mild or Medium

Tostitos 
Chunky 
Salsa 
24 oz. 

2 $3

2 $6

2 $9 2 $10

2 $7

f
o
r

f
o
r

f
o
r

f
o
r

f
o
r

Original or Flavored

Glenwood
Jerky Chew .32 oz. 

or Meat Sticks
1.5 oz.

Gluten Free

Josefi na
Tortilla
Chips
12 oz.



33
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1325-20

1327-100

1329-40

Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025
Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025

Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025

Party Size! Snacks
Cheetos, Doritos, Tostitos, 
Maui Style, Ruffl  es, Lay’s, 
Funyuns or Smartfood 
Popcorn 8.25 to 17 oz.

Glenwood 
Beef Jerky 2.5 oz. 

or Meat Sticks 
4.5 oz.

Without coupon 4.39, limit 5 per coupon
399

ea.

Ahi, Wahoo or Salmon 

Kaimana Jerky
Variety Pack
9 to 10 bags

Without coupon 13.97, limit 4 per coupon
1297

ea. 

Great taste...naturally!

Kettle Brand
Potato Chips
13 oz.

Without coupon 5.19, limit 5 per coupon
499

ea. 

2 $13f
o
r

While supplies last, Sorry no rainchecks.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

288
34

Regular, Nori or Teriyaki

Shelly 
Senbei
Crackers
5.3 to 5.64 oz.

679

Salted, Lightly Salted or Unsalted

Planters
Mixed
Nuts
10.3 oz.

ea. 269

Trail Mix

Planters
Spicy Nuts & 
Cajun Sticks
6 oz.

329 349

Dry Roasted

Fisher
Sunfl ower
Kernels
7.25 oz.

Whole Natural or Roasted Salted

Fisher
Almonds
Savings!
4.5 oz.

ea. ea. 

499Mauna Loa Mountains
Macadamia Nuts Covered
in Milk Chocolate 4.3 oz. 699

Dry Roasted or Chocolate Covered 

Mauna Loa 
Macadamia
Nuts
4 to 5 oz.

ea. 

2 $5f
o
r

Thai Crispy Noodle 

Green & Sunny 
Mee Krob 
Snacks
2.12 oz. 



35
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1351-20

1349-20

1316-20

Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025
Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025

Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025

188
ea. 

Salted or Lightly Salted

Planters Cocktail
Peanuts
12 oz.

339
ea. 

Without coupon 3.59, limit 5 per coupon

Dry Roasted

Fisher
Peanuts
14 oz.

399
ea. 

Unsalted, Chocolate Covered, Roasted or Seasoned

Mauna Loa
Macadamia Nuts
4 oz.

Without coupon 7.19, limit 5 per coupon
699

ea. 

Crispy Seaweed or Hi Tempura 

Tao Kae Noi 
Seaweed Snacks 
1.12 to 1.41 oz. 

Without coupon 4.19, limit 5 per coupon



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.36

Oriental Style 

Thai Chef 
Instant 
Noodles 
70 grams 

Reg., Hot Sesame or Chili 

Family 
Oil 
Sale!
6 oz. 

6 $3 289f
o
r ea. 

Vegetable 
Potstickers 
Created by Chef Maka Kwon

Visit ktasuperstores.com/recipes or scan the code for recipe videos and more!



37
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025

1342-30

Make tapioca pudding!

Family or Chef’s Choice
Coconut Milk or Cream 
13.5 oz. 

Without coupon 2.59, limit 6 per coupon
229

ea. 

Vegetable Potstickers

In a large sauté pan, heat oil over medium heat. Add onion, garlic, mushrooms, cabbage 
and cook until softened. Stir in green onions, sesame oil and hoisin sauce. Season with 
salt and pepper. Drain excess liquid. Cool mixture. Place a teaspoon of fi lling in the center 
of each wonton wrapper. Moisten edges with water, fold and press to seal. Refrigerate 
until ready to cook. Bring a pot of water to a boil. Blanch potstickers in boiling water for 
30 seconds, then pat dry. In a large non-stick pan, heat oil over medium-high heat. Fry 
potstickers until golden brown. Serve with ponzu sauce or your favorite dipping sauce.

oil (for sautéing)  pg.13

1 small onion, chopped

1 tbsp. garlic, chopped

1 cup mushrooms, chopped

1 cup cabbage, chopped

½ cup green onions, chopped

1 tsp. sesame oil  pg.36

1 tbsp. hoisin sauce

salt and pepper, to taste

16 to 24 wonton wrappers

water (for sealing)

ponzu sauce (for serving)

Servings: Pair With:Total Time:
Serves 4 30 minutes Matua Sauvignon

Blanc pg.62



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.38

279

279

169 499

289

439

2 $7

4 $5

f
o
r

f
o
r

Medium Hot or Hot 

Lee Kum Kee 
Mabo Tofu 
Sauce 
2.5 oz. 

Sugatami

J-Basket 
Yaki Sushi 
Nori 
10 sheets 

Make ochazuke!

Yamamotoyama
Tea 16 tea bags 

Premium Quality 

Shirakiku 
Oyster Flavored 
Sauce 
18.69 oz. 

Ready in minutes!

Lee Kum Kee 
Panda Brand 
Sauce 
8 oz. 

Easy to cook!

S&B Golden Curry
Sauce Mix 7.8 oz. 

Kikkoman Sale!
Kotteri Mirin Cooking 
Seasoning, Unagi, 
Soy, Teriyaki or 
Wasabi Sauce 
9.25 to 11.8 oz.  

Shiro or Awase

Shirakiku Miso 
Soybean 
Paste
1.65 lbs. 

Kikkoman Sale!
Kotteri Mirin Cooking 
Kikkoman Sale!

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

Excludes Organic & Gluten Free



39
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025
Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025

Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025

1340-50

1310-50

1341-30

Panda Brand 

Lee Kum Kee 
Oyster Flavored Sauce 
18 oz. 

Rinse Free 

Utage Premium  
Short Grain Rice 
15 lbs. 

Sprinkle on hot rice!

JFC Furikake 
Rice Seasoning 
1.7 to 3.1 oz. 

Without coupon 3.49, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 2 for 6.50, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

Without coupon 13.99, limit 5 per coupon

319

2 $6

1349

ea. 

ea. 

ea. set

f
o
r

Roasted Seaweed

Shirakiku Yaki Sushi
Nori Kiwami
10 sheets

269



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.40

ea. ea. 

229

399

729

379

929

109

2 $5

4 $5

f
o
r

f
o
r

Soft Finished Flakes 

Shirakiku 
Honey Panko
Bread Crumbs 
8 oz. 

Original or Lemon 

Prince of Peace
Ginger Honey 
Crystals 
10 sachets

Frozen Fully Cooked 

Tyson Chicken 
Patties or 
Nuggets 
23 to 29 oz. 

Stuff ed with Mozzarella Cheese 

Bosco Sticks 
Breadstick
Frozen 3.02 oz. 

Round Shape 

Shirakiku 
Rice 
Paper 
12 oz. 

Cilantro Lime or Mexican Street Corn 

Somos 
White 
Rice 
8.8 oz. 

Frozen All Natural Sections

Tyson 
Chicken 
Wings 
40 oz. 

Frozen 

Hot Pockets 
Sandwiches 4 oz. 

ea. 



41
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025
Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025

Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025

1532-50

1337-30

1343-30

Make butter mochi!

Shirakiku 
Coconut Milk 
13.5 oz. 

Ready in a minute!

Tasty Bite 
Indian Meal 
10 oz. 

Frozen All Natural 

Gold Leaf
Chicken Thighs 
5 lb. box 

Without coupon 1.49, limit 6 per coupon

Without coupon 8.99, limit 3 per coupon

Without coupon 4.29, limit 6 per coupon

119

849

399

ea. 

ea.

ea. 

Frozen Hand Breaded

Mrs. Friday’s Gold 
Pack Fantail Shrimp
2.5 lbs. - 21 to 25 ct.

2679

Excludes Organic



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.42

Frozen Fully Cooked 

Fisherking White 
Shrimp Tempura 
10 count 

Frozen in the Half Shell

Talley’s 
Greenshell 
Mussels 
2 lbs. 

799 1699

Garlic Shrimp 
Scampi 
Created by Chef Maka Kwon

Visit ktasuperstores.com/recipes or scan the code for recipe videos and more!



43
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025

1522-100

Frozen Peeled & Deveined 

Sea Flavours White  
Tail-On Shrimp 
2 lbs. - 21 to 25 count 

Without coupon 17.99, limit 2 per coupon
1699

ea. serving
suggestion

Garlic Shrimp Scampi

Heat oil in a large pot over medium-high heat. Add shrimp and cook for about 2 minutes. 
Season with salt and pepper. Add garlic and onions; cook for 2 minutes.

Add cherry tomatoes; cook for 2 minutes. Add white wine to deglaze the pot.

Stir in butter, basil, chili fl akes and lemon juice. Adjust seasonings. Serve over your favorite 
pasta noodles or with garlic bread.

oil  pg.13

1 lb. shrimp  pg.43

salt and pepper, to taste

2 tbsp. garlic, sliced

2 tbsp. onion, chopped

½ lb. cherry tomatoes

¼   cup white wine  pg.62

2 tbsp. butter  pg.47

2 tbsp. basil, chopped

chili flakes, to taste

1 lemon, juiced

garlic bread or pasta noodles  pg.5

Servings: Pair With:Total Time:
Serves 2 35 minutes Clos du Bois Pinot 

Grigio pg.62



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.44

439

579

549 739

699

2 $6

2 $6

2 $8f
o
r

f
o
r

f
o
r

Frozen 

Ore-Ida 
Bagel Bites 
Pizza Snacks!
7 oz. 

Ham or Turkey 

Land O’ Frost
DeliShaved 9 oz. 

Selected 

Marie Callender’s 
Frozen Pot Pie 
or Meal
11.85 to 15 oz. 

Frank’s Foods 
Portuguese Brand 
or Blood 
Sausage 
12 oz. 

Original or 1/3 Less Fat 

Philadelphia 
Cream Cheese 8 oz. 

Land O’ Frost 
Bistro Favorites 
Meats 6 to 8 oz. 

Van de Kamp’s
Frozen Fish 
Crunchy Breaded 
Fish Sticks or Crispy 
Battered Fillets 
19 to 24.6 oz.  

Frank’s Foods
Savings! 
Portuguese Brand 
Hot Dogs, Mild Sliced 
or Smoked Sausage 
12 to 16 oz. 

Hot Dogs, Mild Sliced 

ea. 

ea. ea. 

ea. 

ea. 



45
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025
Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025

Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025

1531-40

1530-40

1529-30

Pack for school lunch!

Oscar Mayer
Lunchables
3.1 to 4.3 oz. 

Ham or Turkey 

Land O’ Frost 
Premium Meat 
1 lb. 

Frozen Original or Southern 

Banquet Crispy
Fried Chicken 
29 oz. 

Without coupon 1.99, limit 3 per coupon

Without coupon 11.29, limit 3 per coupon

Without coupon 6.19, limit 3 per coupon

169

1089

579

ea. 

ea.

ea. 

Frank’s Foods
Franks 16 oz., Longanisa 
or Portuguese Brand 
Cocktail Sausage 
12 oz.  

579
ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.46

329 549

497

1289

699

379 359

2 $8f
o
r

Assorted 

Oscar Mayer 
Wieners or 
Smokies 
14 to 16 oz. 

Frozen 

Eggo Waffl  es or 
Pancakes 12.3 to 14.8 oz. 

Fruit or Lemon Iced Tea 

Mountain 
Apple Brand 
Drinks 
1 gallon 

Ice Cream Sandwiches or Bars 

Meadow Gold 
Frozen Treats
Deals!
6 count

Deli Fresh or Carving Board

Oscar Mayer 
Meats 7 to 9 oz. 

Soft even when cold!

Challenge
Spreadable 
Butter
8 oz. 

Make slushies!

Meadow Gold 
POG or Nectar
Juice Drink
1 gallon 

Assorted Flavors 

Meadow Gold 
Ice Cream or
Sherbet 
1 gallon 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. ea. 

ea. 



47
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025
Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025

Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025

1526-40

1527-40

1528-40

Add to sandwiches!

Kraft Singles or
Velveeta Slices
10.7 to 12 oz. 

Sea Salted or Unsalted

Challenge European
Style Butter 
8 oz. 

From Concentrate 

Mountain Apple Brand 
100% Orange Juice 
64 oz. 

Without coupon 4.99, limit 3 per coupon

Without coupon 5.67, limit 3 per coupon

Without coupon 4.79, limit 3 per coupon

459

527

439

ea. 

ea.

ea. 

Whole, Skim, 1 or 2%

Mountain Apple
Brand Milk
1 gallon

757



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.48

ea. ea. 

689 949

759 1089

599579

799679

Bakery 

Vegan 
Cookies 8 count 

Selected Frozen

Popsicle Ice Pops 
or Confection 
Bars
6 to 18 count  

Selected 

DiGiorno 
Frozen 
Pizza
15.3 to 29.3 oz. 

Pantene 
Hair Styling  
Hair Spray, 
Mousse, Gel 
or Detangler 
6.6 to 8.5 oz. 

Bakery 

Ubae Ube 
Crinkle 
Cookies 
8.47 oz. 

Ice Cream Treats

Good Humor, 
Magnum or 
Klondike   
3 to 6 count 

Drumstick 
8 to 12 count, 

Oreo Cones 
or Cups 
8 to 10 count 

Assorted 

Pantene Pro-V
Shampoo or
Conditioner 
10.4 to 12 oz. 

ea. ea. 

ea. ea. 

serving
suggestion



49
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025
Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025

Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025

1525-40

1524-40

1520-50

Prepacked

Bakery
Muffi  ns 
4 count 

Selected Flavors 

Breyers 
Ice Cream 
1.5 quarts

Häagen-Dazs Sorbet,
Ice Cream 14 oz.

or Bars 
3 count 

Without coupon 9.99, limit 2 per coupon

Without coupon 6.39, limit 3 per coupon

Without coupon 7.39, limit 3 per coupon

949

599

699

ea. 

ea.

ea. 

Without coupon 9.99, limit 2 per coupon

Anti-Dandruff 

Head & Shoulders
Hair Care 
12.5 oz. 

699
ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.50

21991899

99¢

1499

549

Nutrex Savings!
Pure Hawaiian Spirulina 
Powder 5 oz., Gummies 
60 ct., Spearmint 180 ct. 
or BioAstin Supreme 
60 soft gels 

Full Prescription Strength 

Astepro Allergy
Antihistamine 
Nasal Spray 
.37 oz. 

Family Size

Ricola 
Cough 
Drops 
34 to 50 count 

Nutrex Supplements 
Hawaiian Astaxathin 
BioAstin 12mg - 50 ct.,  
Turmeric Astin 30 ct., 
JointAstin 120 soft gels
or EyeAstin 60 soft gels

Multimineral Supplement 

One A Day 
Vitamin 
Sale!
30 to 100 count 

Ricola 
Cough Drops 
9 count ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

529 599

All-Day Dry

Axe 48H
Antiperspirant 
Deodorant
2.7 oz.

48H High Defi nition Scent

Axe 
Deodorant
Body Spray
4 oz.

ea. ea. 

35% OFF
REGULAR 
PRICES



51
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025
Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025

Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025

114-25

13-100

118-100

Nutrex Supplements 
BioAstin Hawaiian Astaxanthin 
4mg - 60 ct., 12mg - 25 ct.
or Pure Hawaiian Spirulina 
500mg - 200 count  

Powerfast Fizz Eff ervescent Tablets 

Alka-Seltzer Plus 
Cold Relief 
24 count 

Regular or Sugar Free 

Ricola 
Cough Drops 
17 to 24 count 

Without coupon 13.99, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 2 for 5.25, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

Without coupon 10.99, limit 5 per coupon

1299

999

ea. 

ea. set

ea. 

Refreshing Scents

Axe 12H
Body Wash
16 oz.

499
ea. 

2 $5f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.52

799

559

479

749

1699

2 $5

2 $9

279f
o
r

f
o
r

With Aloe 

Banana Boat 
Sfter Sun 
Gel 
8 oz. 

99.9% Eff ective

everyone 
Hand Sanitizer 
Wipes 
15 count 

Unscented 

U by Kotex Click
Comfort Flex
Tampons 
16 count 

Poly Microfi ber

Kauhale Living 
Kitchen 
Towels 
2 count 

SPF 50 Baby Mineral 

Banana Boat 
Sunscreen 
Stick 
.5 oz. 

Keeps germs away!

everyone 
Hand Sanitizer
Spray 
2 oz. 

U by Kotex 
Clean & Secure 
Maxi Overnight, 
Ultra Thin Pads 
30 to 40 count
or Long Liners 
96 count 

70" x 72"

Kauhale Living 
Fabric Shower 
Curtain 
1 count

ea. ea. 

ea. 



53
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025
Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025

Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025

112-30

113-30

119-100

Lotion or Spray 

Banana Boat 
SPF 50 Sunscreen 
3 to 9 oz. 

Made with plant extracts + pure essential oils!

everyone  
Hand Soap  
12.75 oz. 

Poise Pads 
14 to 30 count

or Liners 
44 to 48 count 

Without coupon 11.99, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 7.29, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 3.29, limit 5 per coupon

1099

699

299

ea. 

ea.

ea. 

Without coupon 11.99, limit 5 per coupon

Microfi ber 

Kauhale Living 
Dish Cloth 
2 count 

2 $6f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.54

1299

357 579

317 399

2 $5f
o
r

Signature Cloth 

Viva 
Paper
Towels 
6 double rolls 

Great for baking!

Reynolds Kitchens 
Parchment Paper 
45 square feet 

Tough on grease!

Ivory 
Dish 
Soap 
24 oz. 

Fresh Care 

Cottonelle 
Flushable Wipes 
42 count 

Heavy Duty 

Reynolds Wrap
Aluminum Foil 
37.5 square feet 

Complete 

Cascade 
Dishwasher 
Detergent 
16 actionpacs 

2 $4 4 $5f
o
r

f
o
r

Mālama 
Eco Products 
Sandwich Bags 
100 count 

Compostable Forks or Spoons 

Mālama 
Eco 
Products
25 count 



55
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025
Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025

Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025

Compostable  

Mālama Eco Products 
Paper Lunch Plates
30 count

2 $5f
o
r

Without coupon 9.99, limit 4 per coupon

1332-40

1331-100

1330-50

Ultra Clean or Comfort

Cottonelle
Bath Tissues 
6 mega rolls 

Tough & durable!

Reynolds Wrap 
Aluminum Foil 
200 square feet 

Original or Apple Blossom 

Dawn Dishwashing 
Liquid 
70 oz. 

Without coupon 8.49, limit 4 per coupon

Without coupon 10.97, limit 3 per coupon

799

959

997

ea. 

ea.

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.56

1039

309

599

399

5 $8

419

699

477

f
o
r

Complete & Balanced 

Essential 
Everyday 
Dog Food 
13.2 oz. 

Super-Strong!

Pic Rat 
& Mouse 
Glue Boards
2 count 

All-Purpose 

Lysol 
Cleaner
Sale! 
32 oz. spray 

Reduces static cling!

Arm & Hammer 
Fabric Softener 
100 sheets 

Premium 

Wild Harvest 
Dry Dog
Food 
3.5 to 4 oz. 

Eff ective & Easy To Use 

Pic Ant 
Killer
Bait 
12 count 

Automatic Toilet Bowl Cleaner 

Lysol 
Click 
Gel 
6 count 

Clean Scentsations 

Arm & Hammer 
In-Wash 
Scent Booster 
24 oz. 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 



57
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025
Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025

Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025

110-50

111-50

1333-50

Premium 

Wild Harvest 
Dry Cat Food 
3 lbs. 

For Outdoor Use 

Pic Mosquito 
Repelling Coils 
10 count 

Kills 99.9% of viruses & bacteria!

Lysol Disinfecting 
Wipes 
80 count 

Without coupon 8.49, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 8.49, limit 3 per coupon

Without coupon 2 for 5.50, limit 3 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

799

799

ea. 

ea.

ea. set2 $5f
o
r

Arm & Hammer 
Laundry Detergent 
Liquid 45.5 to 50 oz. or 
Power Paks 24 count 

599
ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.58

1199

1399 399

1099 1799

2 $7f
o
r

20", 24" or Split

Intex 
Swim
Rings 
1 count 

The Original  

Kingsford 
Charcoal 
Briquets 
8 lbs. 

All-Purpose

Coleman 
Portable  
Propane 
2 count 

Assorted 

Viking Car 
Cleaning 
Items 
1 to 3 count 

30" x 60"

Got To Be 
Hawaiian 
Beach Towel
1 count 

Lights instantly!

Kingsford 
Match Light
Charcoal 
12 lbs. 

Multi-Purpose 

Essential 
Everyday 
Lighter 
1 count 

Car Air Freshener 

Little Trees 
Vent 
Wrap 
4 count 

ea. 30% OFF

20% OFF

REGULAR 
PRICES

REGULAR 
PRICES



59
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025
Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025

Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025

1-100

10-50

11-100

Assorted Designs 

Ceramic 
Mugs
1 count 

Odorless

Kingsford Charcoal 
Lighter 
32 oz. 

Adjustable Flame 

Essential Everyday 
Disposable Lighters 
4 count 

Without coupon 2 for 7.00, limit 3 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

Without coupon 2 for 5.00, limit 3 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

Without coupon 5.99, limit 3 per coupon

2 $6

2 $4

549

ea. set

ea. set

ea. 

Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025
Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025

Good Aug. 27 to Sept. 9, 2025

f
o
r

f
o
r

Wipe On & Wipe Off  

MX-7 Water 
Spot Remover
16 oz. 

1499



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.60

1699 1999

1199

2788

1299

1699 1799

2899

Variety Pack 

June Shine 
Hard Kombucha 
8 cans 

Heineken 
Beer Savings!
Reg. 12 btls., Light, 
Silver 12 btls./cans 
or 0.0 Alcohol Free 
12 cans 

Assorted 

New 
Belgium 
Beer
6 btls./cans 

Superior Light 

Michelob 
Ultra Beer 24 cans 

Happy Thursday Spiked 
Refreshers or 
Twisted Tea 
Hard Iced Tea
12 cans 

Imported 

Pacifi co 
Clara
Beer
12 btls./cans 

Locally brewed in Hawaii!

Aloha 
Beer 6 cans 

Beer Buy!
Budweiser, 
Bud Light, Coors 
Banquet, Light 
or Miller Lite 
30 cans 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. ea. 



61
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1099

2297

2349

4499

1299

2 $7

2469

2699

f
o
r

Ready-to-Drink 

Beatbox 
Assorted  
Cocktails 
500ml. 

Assorted 

Bacardi 
Rum 
Sale!
750 ml. 

Imported 

Tanqueray 
London 
Dry Gin 
750 ml. 

Triple Distilled 

Jameson 
Irish 
Whiskey 
750 ml. 

REAL Vodka + REAL Juice 

High Noon 
Vodka 
Seltzer 
4 cans

Distilled & Bottled in France 

Grey 
Goose 
Vodka 
750 ml. 

Blanco or Reposado 

Casamigos 
Tequila 
Deals! 
750 ml. 

Handmade 

Maker’s Mark
Kentucky Straight  
Bourbon Whisky 
750 ml. 

Distilled & Bottled in France 

ea. 

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.62

799 997

999

1499

1559

888 3699

1888

Enjoy with dinner!

Clos du Bois
California 
Wine 
750 ml. 

Product of Italy 

Gabbiano Chianti 
or Pinot Grigio
Wine  
750 ml. 

Organic 

Our Daily Red 
or Cabernet 
Sauvignon Wine 
750 ml. 

Organic 

Hakutsuru 
Junmai 
Sake 
720 ml. 

Sauvignon Blanc or Rosé

Matua 
New Zealand 
Wine 
750 ml. 

Chardonnay 

Rombauer 
Vineyards 
Wine 
750 ml. 

Prosecco Original or Rosé

La Marca 
Sparkling 
Wine
750 ml. 

Excellent

Hakutsuru 
Japanese 
Junmai Sake 
1.8 liters 

Sauvignon Blanc or Rosé

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 



63

INDEX

Perishables 

Bakery Muffins..................................................................49
Banquet Crispy Fried Chicken.............................................45
Breyers Ice Cream.............................................................49
Challenge European Style Butter........................................ 47
Gold Leaf Chicken Thighs................................................... 41
Häagen-Dazs Sorbet, Ice Cream or Bars..............................49
Kraft Singles or Velveeta Slices.......................................... 47
Land O’ Frost Premium Meat..............................................45
Lunchables Lunch Combinations........................................45
Mountain Apple Brand 100% Orange Juice.......................... 47
Sea Flavours White Tail-On Shrimp..................................... 43

Health & Beauty
Alka-Seltzer Plus Cold Relief...............................................51
Banana Boat SPF 50 Sunscreen.......................................... 53
everyone Hand Soap......................................................... 53
Nutrex Supplements..........................................................51
Poise Pads or Liners.......................................................... 53
Ricola Cough Drops............................................................51

Non-Foods 
Ceramic Mugs................................................................... 59
Cottonelle Bath Tissues..................................................... 55
Dawn Dishwashing Liquid.................................................. 55
Essential Everyday Disposable Lighters............................... 59
Kingsford Charcoal Lighter................................................. 59
Lysol Disinfecting Wipes.................................................... 57
Pic Mosquito Repelling Coils.............................................. 57
Reynolds Wrap Aluminum Foil........................................... 55
Wild Harvest Dry Cat Food................................................. 57

Grocery
Ball Park Burger or Hot Dog Buns....................................... 23
Best Foods Mayonnaise......................................................13
Bumble Bee Chunk Light Tuna..............................................5
Bush’s Best Beans...............................................................7
Capri Sun Juice Drinks or Country Time Lemonade...............21
Coca-Cola, Barq’s Root Beer, Dr. Pepper, Fanta, Sprite,

Seagram’s Ginger Ale, Fresca Soda or Peace Tea................17
Crisco Pure Oil....................................................................13
Essential Everyday Granulated Sugar.................................. 27
Essential Everyday Pasta.....................................................5
Family or Chef’s Choice Coconut Milk or Cream.................... 37
Glenwood Beef Jerky or Meat Sticks................................... 33
Gold Medal Flour...............................................................29
Hawaiian Sun Natural Drinks...............................................21
Heinz Apple Cider Vinegar.................................................. 11
Heinz Tomato Ketchup........................................................ 11
Hershey’s Dessert Fixings.................................................. 27
Hormel Spam......................................................................5
Hunt’s Diced or Stewed Tomatoes........................................9
Hunt’s Snack Pack Pudding................................................ 25
Jell-O Pudding & Pie Filling............................................... 25
JFC Furikake Rice Seasoning............................................... 39
Kaimana Jerky Variety Pack............................................... 33
Kellogg’s Cereal................................................................ 19
Kettle Brand Potato Chips.................................................. 33
King Arthur Baking Co. Flour............................................. 27
Kraft Shake ‘N Bake or Oven Fry Mix.....................................9
La Costeña Beans................................................................7
Lee Kum Kee Oyster Flavored Sauce................................... 39
Mars or Wrigley Candy or Gum............................................31
Mauna Loa Macadamia Nuts............................................... 35
Mela Watermelon Water.....................................................17
Nabisco Snack Crackers or Chips Ahoy! Cookies....................31
Old El Paso Taco Shells........................................................9
Oroweat Bread.................................................................. 23
Planters Cocktail Peanuts.................................................. 35
Shirakiku Coconut Milk...................................................... 41
Stash Tea...........................................................................15
Swiss Miss Hot Cocoa Mix....................................................15
Tao Kae Noi Snacks........................................................... 35
Tasty Bite Indian Meal....................................................... 41
The Lilikoi Patch Soft Dried Fruit........................................ 25
Utage Premium Short Grain Rice........................................ 39
Van Camp’s Pork and Beans.................................................7
Wild Harvest Organic Peanut Butter Spread.........................21
Wish-Bone Dressing...........................................................13
Woodstock Organic Banana Water......................................17
Wrigley, Airheads or Russell Stover Candy...........................31
Yuban Ground Coffee.........................................................15



50 East Puainako Street
Hilo, Hawai‘i 96720
www.ktasuperstores.com

Store hours are subject to change. Visit ktasuperstores.com/store-locator for current hours.

DOWNTOWN, HILO
Mon-Sat 7am to 8pm, Sun 7am to 7pm
321 Keawe St .............................935-3751

PUAINAKO, HILO
5:30am to 10pm
50 East Puainako St. .................959-9111
Pharmacy ................................959-8700

WAIMEA
6am to 8pm
Waimea Center ....................... 885-8866
Pharmacy ................................885-0033

KTA EXPRESS, KEALAKEKUA
Mon-Sat 6am to 8pm, Sun 9am to 6pm
81-6602 Mamalahoa Hwy..........323-1916

WAIKOLOA VILLAGE
6am to 8pm
Waikoloa Highlands Center ...883-1088
Pharmacy ................................ 883-8434

KAILUA-KONA
6am to 9pm
Kona Coast Shopping Center .... 329-1677 

KEAUHOU, KONA
7am to 8pm
Keauhou Shopping Center ...... 322-2311
Pharmacy .................................. 322-2511

KTA DELIVERY
9am to 8pm - Pepe‘ekeo to Hilo & Kea‘au
Order at delivery.ktasuperstores.com

sh op .k tasup e rs to re s .com
Free shipping on orders $50 or more with promo code: SPECIAL50

S E N D  A  L I T T L E  A L O H A


